COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION

SI 9. 2021-218 BOND ACT(Amended)-B0082-Low Rise Building Renovation, White 
Plains

A BOND ACT (Amended) authorizing the issuance of additional bonds of Westchester 
County in the amount of SIXTEEN  MILLION, SIX HUNDRED FORTY FIVE THOUSAND 
($16,645,000) DOLLARS to finance Capital Project B0082 - Low Rise Building Renovation, 
White Plains.
COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION

SI 10. 2021-219 CBA-B0104-Low Rise Building Improvements, White Plains '15-'19

[...]

COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION

SI 11. 2021-220 BOND ACT(Amended)-B0104-Low Rise Building Improvements, 
White Plains '15-'19

A BOND ACT (Amended) authorizing the issuance of an additional TEN MILLION , ONE 
HUNDRED ELEVEN THOUSAND ($10,111,000) DOLLARS in bonds of Westchester County 
to finance Capital Project B0104 - Low Rise Building Improvements, White Plains 
(2015-2019).
COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION

SI 12. 2021-221 CBA-BSS13-Infrast Improvements to Shelter Facilities-Vernon

[...]

COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS, PUBLIC 
WORKS & TRANSPORTATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES

SI 13. 2021-222 BOND ACT-BSS13-Infrast Improvements to Shelter 
Facilities-Vernon Plaza, Mount Vernon

A BOND ACT authorizing the issuance of ONE MILLION, SEVEN HUNDRED THOUSAND 
($1,700,000) DOLLARS in bonds of Westchester County to finance Capital Project BSS13 - 
Infrastructure Improvements to Shelter Facilities - Vernon Plaza Mt. Vernon.
COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS, PUBLIC 
WORKS & TRANSPORTATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES

[...]

B015D - Interior Infrastructure Repairs, White Plains Complex (2016-2020).

COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION 

SI 15. 2021-224 BOND ACT-B015D-Interior Infrast Repairs, White Plains Complex 
'16-'20

A BOND ACT authorizing the issuance of THREE MILLION, EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY 
THOUSAND ($3,870,000) DOLLARS in bonds of Westchester County to finance Capital 
Project B015D - Interior Infrastructure Repairs, White Plains Complex (2016-2020).
COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION 

SI 16. 2021-225 ENV RES-RMAC4-Woodlands Lake Dam at V.E.

[...]

COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION 

SI 22. 2021-231 ACT-Authorizing County to Proceed with WD309

AN ACT to increase and improve Westchester County Water District No. 3 facilities to carry 
out capital project WD309 at a maximum estimated cost of NINE MILLION, EIGHT 
HUNDRED THOUSAND ($9,800,000) DOLLARS in accordance with the recommendation of 
the District Report of the Department of Environmental Facilities subject to the permission of 
the Comptroller of the State of New York.
COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION 

SI 23. 2021-232 BOND ACT(Amended)-WD309-Water Storage Facilities & 
Maintenance Prgm.

A BOND ACT (Amended) authorizing the issuance of additional bonds of Westchester 
County in the amount of NINE MILLION, THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND ($9,300,000) 
DOLLARS to finance Capital Project WD309 - Water Storage Facilities and Maintenance 
Program.
COMMITTEE REFERRAL: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS AND 
PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION 

SI 24. 2021-233 ACT-Directing That a Verified Application be Submitted to the State